- alert

P3 - Sources of funding and financing Amount Unit
Debt amount 305,624 USD k
Subsidy/milestone payment to Developer 108,243 USD k
Additional required subsidy to Developer 29,894 USD k
Equity contribution 76,406 USD k
Total sources of funding and financing 520,167 USD k
P3 - Financial outputs Value Unit
Equity IRR (post tax) 12.00% % p.a.
P3 WACC 7.66% % p.a.

P3 Test 2: Add Favorable Gearing

3535

P3 - Debt service coverage ratio Ratio Unit
Average calculated DSCR 1.66 ratio
Minimum calculated DSCR 1.66 ratio
Minimum calculated DSCR vs. minimum
required DSCR alert

- alert

P3 - Sources of funding and financing Amount Unit
Debt amount 314,722 USD k
Subsidy/milestone payment to Developer 108,243 USD k
Additional required subsidy to Developer 18,565 USD k
Equity contribution 78,680 USD k
Total sources of funding and financing 520,210 USD k
P3 - Financial outputs Value Unit
Equity IRR (post tax) 12.00% % p.a.
P3 WACC 7.66% % p.a.

P3 Test 3: Add Toll Increase

3636

Summary of P3 Scenarios

Scenario
Equity
($M)
N30

Equity
IRR
N34

Minimum
DSCR
N23

Concession
fee/subsidy
($M)
N28+N29

Base Case: Sculpted with 30-
yr maturity, minimum DSCR
1.30, gearing 75%-25%, 6%
interest rate, default toll rates

79.5 12.00 1.63 205.1

Test 1: Reduce DSCR to
1.25x, increase maturity to 35
years, lower interest rate to
5%

89.4 12.00 1.89 160.2

Test 2: Increase gearing to
80%-20% 76.4 12.00 1.66 138.1

Test 3: Increase peak tolls for
passenger cars by $0.25 78.7 12.00 1.66 126.8

37

Submit a question using the chat box

Questions?

Webinar Summary

39

Webinar Recap
Intro Project Background
Part A Financial Viability of Conventional Delivery
Part B Financial Viability of P3 Delivery

4040

Tool and References

P3-VALUE 2.0 Excel
Spreadsheet

User Guide

Primers &
Guidebooks

41

Resources
FHWA’s Office of Innovative Program Delivery Website:
http://www.fhwa.dot.gov/ipd/

P3 Website:
http://www.fhwa.dot.gov/ipd/p3/

http://www.fhwa.dot.gov/ipd/
http://www.fhwa.dot.gov/ipd/p3/

42

Submit a question using the chat box

Questions?

4343

Patrick DeCorla-Souza